2021 OSAA Calendar

| 22021
Cross Country
soccer

volleyball

football |FooTBALL

baseball
softball
golf
track & field
swimming

wrestling

basketball

2/15/2021

2/22/2021

XC

SOCCER

VB

3/1/2021 | 3/8/2021

practice
season
playoffs

3/15/2021|3/22/2021 | 3/29/2021

4/5/2021 | 4/12/2021

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

GOLF

T&F

4/19/2021

4/26/2021

5/3/2021

5/10/2021 | 5/17/2021 | 5/24/2021

SWIMMING

5/31/2021

6/7/2021

6/14/2021

6/21/2021

6/28/2021




